

PROJECT(S): LUDLOW-WAITSFIEL STPG SIGN(27)

CONTRACT ID : 09B058
 CALL ORDER : 001
 CONTRACT TIME : 06/18/10 COMPLETION DATE

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :
 LUDLOW-WAITSFIELD STPG SIGN (27): BEGINNING AT THE
 ANDOVER-LUDLOW TOWN LINE ON VT ROUTE 100 IN THE TOWN OF
 LUDLOW AT MILE MARKER 0.000 AND EXTENDING NORTHERLY ALONG VT
 ROUTE 100 FOR A DISTACE OF 67.616 MILES TO THE
 WAITSFIELD-MORETOWN TOWN LINE AT MILE MARKER 7.580 IN THE
 TOWN OF WAITSFIELD; EXCLUDING CLASS 1 SECTIONS WITHIN THE
 PROJECT CORRIDOR.

TOWN(S) : STATEWIDE/MULTIPLE TOWN PROJECTS
 COUNTY : STATEWIDE/MULTIPLE COUNTIES
 DISTRICT : D000

WORK TO BE PERFORMED UNDER THIS PROJECT INCLUDES THE REMOVAL
 OF EXISTING SIGNS & POSTS, INSTALLATION OF SIGNS & SIGN
 POSTS AND OTHER RELATED ITEMS.

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	980000830202 MIDDLEBURY FENCE COMPANY,LLC	\$ 213,942.25	100.0000%
2	11005163 L&D SAFETY MARKINGS CORP.	\$ 254,469.25	118.9430%
3	11003509 F. R. LAFAYETTE INC	\$ 277,000.00	129.4742%
4	980058954601 CCS CONSTRUCTORS LLC	\$ 422,492.00	197.4795%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 980000830202 MIDDLEBURY FENCE COMPANY,LLC		(2) 11005163 L&D SAFETY MARKINGS CORP.		(3) 11003509 F. R. LAFAYETTE, INC.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY							
0005 204.22 TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)	1.000 CY	75.00000	75.00	75.00000	75.00	75.00000	75.00
0010 630.10 UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS	56.000 HR	50.00000	2800.00	55.00000	3080.00	57.00000	3192.00
0015 630.15 FLAGGERS	948.000 HR	28.00000	26544.00	20.00000	18960.00	28.75000	27255.00
0020 635.11 MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION	LUMP	2000.00000	2000.00	9000.00000	9000.00	26690.75000	26690.75
0025 641.10 TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP	2500.00000	2500.00	7000.00000	7000.00	15000.00000	15000.00
0030 675.20 TRAFFIC SIGNS, TYPE A	5683.000 SF	9.00000	51147.00	11.50000	65354.50	10.75000	61092.25
0035 675.341 SQUARE TUBE SIGN POST AND ANCHOR	14685.000 LF	8.25000	121151.25	9.95000	146115.75	9.00000	132165.00

PROJECT(S): LUDLOW-WAITSFIEL STPG SIGN(27)

CONTRACT ID : 09B058

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 980000830202 MIDDLEBURY FENCE COMPANY,LLC		(2) 11005163 L&D SAFETY MARKINGS CORP.		(3) 11003509 F. R. LAFAYETTE, INC.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0040 675.50 REMOVING SIGNS	1213.000 EACH	5.00000	6065.00	3.00000	3639.00	8.00000	9704.00
0045 675.60 ERECTING SALVAGED SIGNS	83.000 EACH	20.00000	1660.00	15.00000	1245.00	22.00000	1826.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	213,942.25	\$	254,469.25	\$	277,000.00
COMMON ITEMS TOTAL		\$	213,942.25	\$	254,469.25	\$	277,000.00
CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)		\$	213,942.25	\$	254,469.25	\$	277,000.00

PROJECT(S): LUDLOW-WAITSFIEL STPG SIGN(27)

CONTRACT ID : 09B058

		(4) 980058954601						
		CCS CONSTRUCTORS LLC						
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY								
0005	204.22	1.000 CY	75.00000	75.00				
TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)								
0010	630.10	56.000 HR	40.00000	2240.00				
UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS								
0015	630.15	948.000 HR	35.00000	33180.00				
FLAGGERS								
0020	635.11	LUMP	28000.00000	28000.00				
MOBILIZATION/DEMobilIZATION								
0025	641.10	LUMP	21093.00000	21093.00				
TRAFFIC CONTROL								
0030	675.20	5683.000 SF	24.00000	136392.00				
TRAFFIC SIGNS, TYPE A								
0035	675.341	14685.000 LF	10.00000	146850.00				
SQUARE TUBE SIGN POST AND ANCHOR								
0040	675.50	1213.000 EACH	40.00000	48520.00				
REMOVING SIGNS								
0045	675.60	83.000 EACH	74.00000	6142.00				
ERECTING SALVAGED SIGNS								
SECTION TOTALS			\$	422,492.00	\$		\$	
COMMON ITEMS TOTAL			\$	422,492.00	\$		\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)			\$	422,492.00	\$	0.00	\$	